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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2012-2013

CAAP010490

Liss Tr ID:

T002025

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

Student Name

ADSUL VAIBHAV DATTATRYA

ANSARI SAKIB MOHAMADSAHID

BAISROHAN BALASAHEB

BHARGUDE BHARATI NAMDEO

BHOSALE UJJWALA ACHYUT

BIRAMANE CHAITRALI BABAN

CHAVAN DEEPALI SHAMKANT

DAMAKALE NIKHIL SHASHIKANT

DAMJ PRIYANKA VITTHAL

DANVALE PRIYANKA SURESH

DHAVALE PRIYANKA BAHIRINATH

DHOMANE SURBHI ARVIND

GAIKWAD MANISHA DATTATRYA

GAIKWAD MANISHA MUKUND

GUNDECHA SAGAR ABHAYKUMAR

JADHAV KOMAL BHARAT

JADHAV MANISHA ASHOK

JADHAV NILIM RAM

JADHAYV POOJA VITTHAL

JADHAV SURAJRAJENDRA

JAGATKAR PAVAN RAMESH

JAGTAP TRUPTI MOHANRAO

KALE KANCHAN SIDRAM

KAMBLE AMOL WAMAN

KAMBLE ASHWINI ASHOK

KAMBLE MAHESH JAGNATH

KAMLEKAR PRITI BALASO

Eligibility No
12012198918
12012198903
12012198884
12012198933
12012198943
12012198889
12012198890
12012198917
12012198924
12012198894
12012198904
12012198916
12012198929
12012198922
12012198940
12012198896
12012198912
12012198911
12012198935
12012198923
12012198936
12012198915
12012198897
12012198930
12012198887
12012198920

12012198919
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KASBE SIDDESHWAR MADHUKAR
KHAIRE RANI BALASAHEB
KHARAT PRITI SHANKAR
KHAWALE AKSHAY GULAB
KOTNURE SUNIL LADAPPA
KSHIRSAGAR AKSHADA NANDAN
KUDALE ANAGHA DATTATRAYA
KUDALE PRTIKSHA POPAT
MAGAR AMOL GORKHNATH
MAHADIK AARTI SHYAMRAO
MAHADIK SAYALI PRALHAD
MATHPALI NILESH MARISWAMI
MORE AKSHAY UTTAM

MORE APURVA SUHAS

MULANI TASLIM DILAWAR
NAGARGOJE VAIBHAV NAVNATH
NAIK RUTUJA RAJSHAKAR

NAIK SABIK YUSUF

NARAD ARTI DEEPAK

NIKUDE MADHAVI SUDHIR
PAWAR ANKITA SHIRISH

PAWAR MAYUR SHANKAR
SAKHARE SANGMESHWAR SIDDHARAM
SALGAR MANDAR HIRALAL
SHELAR BHAGYASHRI BHIMRAO
SHINDE PRIY ANKA KISAN
SHINDE VINAYAK SOMNATH
SIKDAR DIPALEE BHAGVAN

SONAWANE VIJAYA RAJU

12012198899

12012198902

12012198938

12012198944

12012198913

12012198921

12012198937

12012198898

12012198907

12012198909

12012198895

12012198925

12012198885

12012198908

12012198901

12012198927

12012198939

12012198906

12012198932

12012198910

12012198905

12012198934

12012198891

12012198926

12012198914

12012198888

12012198941

12012198886

12012198928
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SURYAWANSHI KOMAL BAPU
SUTAR SNEHA CHANDRKANT
TIBE SAYALI VILAS

TUPARE AKSHTA ANAND

WHAVHAL SHARMILI SUBHASH

12012198893

12012198900

12012198942

12012198931

12012198892
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